	4253 de
· 26739	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page <u>4253</u> «
· 26739 FULL RECONVE	YANCE
U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON	e under that certain Deed of
U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Truste The undersigned as follows:	
Trust deben	ORDED : JULY 10, 1987
DATE : BOC	DK : <u>M87</u> PAGE : <u>12216</u>
RECORDING NO : 76774 ST	ATE OF :OREGON
1. A M & (D)	
Terry D. and Janet K. One	
	AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
TRUSTEE : U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.	
OLD NATIONAL BANK	must a written request to recon-
Having received from the Beneficiary under said Deed vey, reciting that the obligations secured by the De does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto title and interest which was heretofore acquired by	said Irustee(0)
title and incom	BY. (hary trisch
DATE : <u>MARCH 1, 1991</u>	ADVINISTRATIVE OFFICIAN US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
n i teoria de la companya de la comp	
STATE OF OREGON) SS	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON) On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that she signed the same as her free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned. GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of 19	to be known to be the <u>ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER</u> of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein mention- for the uses and purposes therein mention- the red an oath states that she is author-
ATTENTION:	
ESCROW #	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE JOY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 003636 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 20, 199-	Filed for record at request of:

3

y.

. . .